Copyright © 2006, TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
TMCM-310
Hardware Manual
Version: 1.25
2009-SEP-15
 Trinamic Motion Control GmbH & Co KG
Sternstraße 67
D - 20 357 Hamburg, Germany

TMCM-310 TMCL Hardware Manual (V1.25/2009-SEP-15)  6
Copyright © 2009, TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG
3 Order codes
Order code Description Dimensions [mm3]
TMCM-310  3-axis controller/driver, RS232 165 x 100 x 25
TMCM-310-CAN 3-axis controller/driver, RS232, CAN 165 x 100 x 25
TMCM-310/SG 3-axis controller/driver, StallGuard, RS232 165 x 100 x 25
TMCM-310/SG-CAN 3-axis controller/driver, StallGuard, RS232, CAN 165 x 100 x 25
Related products:
QSH4218-35-10-027 QMot stepper motor 42mm, 1A, 0.27Nm 42.3 x 42.3 x 33,5
QSH4218-41-10-035 QMot stepper motor 42mm, 1A, 0.35Nm 42.3 x 42.3 x 38
QSH4218-51-10-049 QMot stepper motor 42mm, 1A, 0.49Nm 42.3 x 42.3 x 47